Position

Director Of Finance

Special Advisor To Gm

Human Resources Analyst

General Manager

Senior Management Analyst

Accountant

Senior Accountant

Management Analyst

Executive Assistant

Fiscal Assistant

Human Resource Technician

Fiscal Assistant

Fiscal Assistant

Fiscal Assistant

Fiscal Assistant

Fiscal Assistant

Fiscal Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$171,203

$146,360

$124,913

$122,249

$112,900

$93,206

$91,491

$85,822

$68,352

$63,150

$62,969

$62,453

$59,320

$52,183

$41,432

$40,029

$38,494

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$33,709

$43,738

$12,294

$22,272

$21,075

$17,071

$26,673

$36,001

$18,341

$9,374

$14,874

$19,134

$24,330

$21,710

$6,004

$9,601

$9,484



Fiscal Assistant Ventura Regional Sanitation Administration $13,619 $8,044
District



