Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Finance		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$171,203	\$33,709
Special Advisor To Gm		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$146,360	\$43,738
Human Resources Analyst		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$124,913	\$12,294
General Manager		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$122,249	\$22,272
Senior Management Analyst		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$112,900	\$21,075
Accountant		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$93,206	\$17,071
Senior Accountant		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$91,491	\$26,673
Management Analyst		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$85,822	\$36,001
Executive Assistant		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$68,352	\$18,341
Fiscal Assistant		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$63,150	\$9,374
Human Resource Technician		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$62,969	\$14,874
Fiscal Assistant		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$62,453	\$19,134
Fiscal Assistant		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$59,320	\$24,330
Fiscal Assistant		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$52,183	\$21,710
Fiscal Assistant		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$41,432	\$6,004
Fiscal Assistant		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$40,029	\$9,601
Fiscal Assistant		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$38,494	\$9,484

Fiscal Assistant	Ventura Regional Sanitation	Administration	\$13,619	\$8,044
	District			